
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/09; Name= CHELSEA
COUNCIL;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201209070003
40110

09/07/2012
02:07:39

CHELSEA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

CHAMPION
JUANITA J

201209140003
50660

09/14/2012
12:59:28

CHELSEA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHAMPION
JUANITA J

201209140003
50680

09/14/2012
12:59:30

CHELSEA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHAMPION
JUANITA J

201209140003
50670

09/14/2012
12:59:29

CHELSEA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHAMPION
JUANITA J

201209140003
50690

09/14/2012
12:59:31

CHELSEA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHAMPION
JUANITA J

201209140003
50710

09/14/2012
12:59:33

CHELSEA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHAMPION
JUANITA J

201209140003
50720

09/14/2012
12:59:34

CHELSEA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHAMPION
JUANITA J

201209070003
40100

09/07/2012
02:07:38

CHELSEA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

CHAMPION
JUANITA J

201209140003
50700

09/14/2012
12:59:32

CHELSEA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHAMPION
JUANITA J


