Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/09; Name= CHELSEA COUNCIL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201209070003 40110	09/07/2012 02:07:39	CHELSEA COUNCIL		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	CHAMPION JUANITA J						
201209140003 50660	09/14/2012 12:59:28	CHELSEA COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHAMPION JUANITA J						
201209140003 50680	09/14/2012 12:59:30	CHELSEA COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHAMPION JUANITA J						
201209140003 50670	09/14/2012 12:59:29	CHELSEA COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHAMPION JUANITA J						
201209140003 50690	09/14/2012 12:59:31	CHELSEA COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHAMPION JUANITA J						
201209140003 50710	09/14/2012 12:59:33	CHELSEA COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHAMPION JUANITA J						
201209140003 50720	09/14/2012 12:59:34	CHELSEA COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHAMPION JUANITA J						
201209070003 40100	09/07/2012 02:07:38	CHELSEA COUNCIL		ELECTION ANREPORT	CHAMPION JUANITA J						
201209140003 50700	09/14/2012 12:59:32	CHELSEA COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHAMPION JUANITA J						